
Easter
Tales

American
Football

Easter Races

Spring
Gardening

*Timetable and activities may change

9:30

10:00

10:45

10:45

12:00

1:00

2:00

3:15

3:30

2:15

4:00

5:00

6:00
End of Week Wind Down

& Kids Choice

Easter
Bonnet

Gymnastics &
Animal Yoga

Lego

Nerf Wars

Easter
Basket

End of Week Wind Down

& Kids Choice

Broomstick
Races

Halloween Lego

Halloween Decorations

Icebreaker
Games

Ghostbusters
Dodgeball Spider Dodgeball

Snack & Water Break

Lunch

Daily Celebration

Short Day Collection

Welcome Activities 

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY
27th 28th 29th 30th 31st

Basketball Crab Football

Spooktacular Soirée

Nerf Targets

Quidditch Football Spider Creations

Mummy Can Creations

Fancy Dress
Optional!

Witches & Wizards Spooky Sports Nerf Day Creepy Crawlies Halloween Day!

Icebreaker
Games

Icebreaker
Games

Icebreaker
Games

Icebreaker
Games

Target Practice

Snack & Water Break

Nerf Wars

 Wand Making Hockey Nerf Wars Balloon Ball

Standard Day Collection

Halloween Decorations Halloween Decorations Halloween Decorations

Mummy Races

PARTY!


