Fancy Dress Optional!

	MONDAY 27th	TUESDAY 28th	WEDNESDAY 29th	THURSDAY 30th	FRIDAY 31st
	Witches & Wizards	Spooky Sports	Nerf Day	Creepy Crawlies	Halloween Day!
9:30	Welcome Activities				
10:00	Icebreaker Games	Icebreaker Games	Icebreaker Games	Icebreaker Games	Icebreaker Games
10:45	Snack & Water Break				
10:45	Broomstick Races	Ghostbusters Dodgeball	Target Practice	Spider Dodgeball	Mummy Can Creations
12:00	Lunch				
1:00	Quidditch	Football	Nerf Wars	Spider Creations	Mummy Races
2:00	Snack & Water Break				
2:15	Wand Making	Hockey	Nerf Wars	Balloon Ball	PARTY!
3:15	Daily Celebration				
3:30	Short Day Collection				
4:00	Halloween Lego	Basketball	Nerf Targets	Crab Football	
5:00	Halloween Decorations	Halloween Decorations	Halloween Decorations	Halloween Decorations	End of Week Wind Down
6:00	Standard Day Collection				